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GYMPIE BULL & BRONC RODEO

11/02/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE
Tyler Morgan

Jack McArthur

No. Of Competitors: 19
SADDLE RIDE

Dave Mawhinney
Michael Neylon

Juck Capewell

Robert Dawson

No. Of Competitors: 11
BAREBACK RIDE
Bevan Brown

Tyson Croucher

No. Of Competitors: 4
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Bailey Schultz

Matt Thomas

No. Of Competitors: 25
NOVICE SADDLE RIDE
Patrick Bourke

Luke Russo

Jake Moffat

Alex Mearns

No. Of Competitors: 10
NOVICE BAREBACK RIDE
Dallas Hay

Tyson Croucher

Fraser Diebert

No. Of Competitors: 4
SENIOR BULL RIDE
Dave Mawhinney

lan Day

Robert Perkins

Scott Ward

No. Of Competitors: 16
SENIOR SADDLE RIDE
Steven Browne

Dave Mawhinney
Barry Creevey

Danny Messenger

No. Of Competitors: 5
OPEN BARREL RACE
Sharni Webb

Ellie Granger

Suzanne Brooks

Kellie Webh

Novice: Ellie Granger
No. Of Competitors: 28
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1,321.80
881.20

433.80
329.10
219.40
109.70

544.80
363.20

345.00
230.00

164.00
82.00
82.00
82.00

154.80
113.50
75.70

473.60
296.00
296.00
118.40

368.00
276.00
184.00

92.00

279.20
284.40
189.60
94.80
56.00

PTS
80
76

PTS
75
69
68
63

PTS
75
58

PTS
69
67

PTS
65
60
60
60

PTS
13
65
58

PTS
67
66
66
65

PTS
68
65
64
62

SEC
15.808
15.931
15.966
15.978
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U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Olivia Webb

Cassidy Howard

Riley Spring

Tamika Dellar

No. Of Competitors: 12
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Lane Mellers

Zane Hall

Noah Kent

Dan Ruhland

No. Of Competitors: 20
U12 PODDY RIDE

Randy Bauman

Nash Jones

Lachlan Oshorne

No. Of Competitors: 10
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68.50
51.60
15.63
17.20

120.00
90.00
60.00
30.00

31.50
23.10
15.40

SEC
14.717
15.472
34.400
16.574

PTS
78
73
70
66

PTS
64
58
56



